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COGNOME
Celozzi
Di Donato
Pacella
Calabrini
Squadrani
Agostinelli
Neri
Di Bonifacio
Febi
Belardinelli
Di Donato
Colasanti
Paraschivescu
Clementini
Sabatucci
lemma
Pietrarelli

CORRI CASTELNUOVO
Castelnuovo, 27/10/2019

10 Km

NOME CAT TIME
Maurizio M45 00:38:21.4
Leonardo T™M23 00:38:31.4
Tommaso T™M23 00:42:53.4
Cesare TM23 00:44:06.7
Maurizio M40 00:44:41.7
Mauro M55 00:48:33.2
Gianluca M50 00:48:37.9
Enzo M40 00:49:30.2
Cinzia F45 00:49:35.4
Francesca F40 00:49:39.4
Roberto M50 00:49:49.2
Ercole M65 00:52:33.9
Williams TM23 00:53:41.9
Giorgio M55 00:57:13.2
Stefano M65 00:58:02.9
Daniele T™M23 00:58:43.2
Giulio M60 00:59:56.9

TOTALE

PUNTI
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
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16
15
14
13
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1"

323



